
Sr No University Section Mobile No Email 

1 University Office 9712177799 admin@upluniversity.ac.in

2 Admission 9727745875 admission@upluniversity.ac.in

3 Student Support 9727745876 admin@upluniversity.ac.in

4 Training & Placement 8866413808 tandpcell@upluniversity.ac.in 

5 Fees 9727745876 fees@upluniversity.ac.in

6 Ph.D. 9662154201 phd@upluniversity.ac.in

Sr No Name Designation Department Email ID

1 Dr.Shirkant J.Wagh Provost Chemical Engineering provost@upluniversity.ac.in

2 Dr. Snehal Lokhandwala Dean ( I/c ) Science & Sustainability EST dean.science@upluniversity.ac.in

3 Dr. OmprakashMahadwad Dean ( I/c ) Engineering & CoE Chemical Technology dean.engg@upluniversity.ac.in

4 Dr. AlokGautam Dean ( I/c) R & D Chemical Engineering dean.rnd@upluniversity.ac.in

5 Mr. Dharmesh Patel Registrar Admin registrar@upluniversity.ac.in

6 Dr. Purvi Naik Controller of Examination ( I/c) MSH coe.exam@upluniversity.ac.in 

Sr No Name Designation Department Email ID

1 Dr. Krunal Suthar Associate Professor Chemical Engineering hodchemical.srict@upluniversity.ac.in

2 Dr. Hemant Balsora Assistant Professor Chemical Engineering hodenvironment.srict@upluniversity.ac.in

3 Ms. Mital Patel Assistant Professor Computer Engineering hodcomputer.srict@upluniversity.ac.in

4 Mr.Samir Jariwala Assistant Professor Mechanical Engineering hod.mechanical@upluniversity.ac.in 

5 Dr. Nilesh Badgujar Associate Professor Chemical Technology hodchemicaltech.srict@upluniversity.ac.in

6 Dr. Jigisha Modi Associate Professor Chemical Technology hodmsh.srict@upluniversity.ac.in

7 Dr. Jalpa Thakkar Associate Professor Electrical Engineering hodelectrical.srict@upluniversity.ac.in

8 Dr.Nikhil Parekh Associate Professor Chemistry hodchemistry.srict@upluniversity.ac.in

Sr No Name Designation Department Email ID

1 Dr. Ravindra Kanawade Associate Professor Chemical Engineering ravindra.kanawade@upluniversity.ac.in

2 Dr. Swapna Panda Associate Professor Chemical Engineering swapna.panda@upluniversity.ac.in

3 Sunil Badgujar Assistant Professor Chemical Engineering sunil.badgujar@upluniversity.ac.in

4 Chintan Modi Assistant Professor Chemical Engineering chintan.modi@upluniversity.ac.in

5 SudeepWadia Assistant Professor Chemical Engineering sudeep.wadia@upluniversity.ac.in

6 Dr. Dinesh Pandey Assistant Professor Chemical Engineering dinesh.pandey@upluniversity.ac.in
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7 Dr. Rakesh Sinha Assistant Professor Chemical Engineering rakesh.sinha@upluniversity.ac.in

8 Kunal Argade Assistant Professor Chemical Engineering kunal.argade@upluniversity.ac.in

9 Dr.Kartik Iyer Assistant Professor Chemical Engineering kartik.iyer@upluniversity.ac.in

10 Dhara Patel Lecturer Chemical Engineering dhara.patel@upluniversity.ac.in

11 Shraddha Pandya Lecturer Chemical Engineering shraddha.pandya@upluniversity.ac.in

12 Mitul Parikh Lecturer Chemical Engineering mitul.parikh@upluniversity.ac.in

13 Shivani Modi Lecturer Chemical Engineering shivani.modi@upluniversity.ac.in

14 Mrityunjay Ojha Lecturer Chemical Engineering mrityunjay.ojha@upluniversity.ac.in

15 Nirmal Patel Lecturer on Ad-hoc Chemical Engineering nirmal.patel@upluniversity.ac.in

16 Dhruv Patel Lecturer on Ad-hoc Chemical Engineering dhruv.patel@upluniversity.ac.in

17 Renuka Nasane Lecturer on Ad-hoc Chemical Engineering renuka.nasane@upluniversity.ac.in

18 Apexa Patel Lecturer on Ad-hoc Chemical Engineering apexa.patel@upluniversity.ac.in

19 Dr. Vinitha Vakkayil Assistant Professor MSH vinitha.vakkayil@upluniversity.ac.in

20 Dhananjay Chauhan Assistant Professor MSH dhanhnjay.chauhan@upluniversity.ac.in

21 Dr. Chetana Parmar Assistant Professor MSH chetna.parmar@upluniversity.ac.in

22 Apurba Chakrabarty Assistant Professor MSH apurba.chakrabarty@upluniversity.ac.in

23 Aakancha Kumar Lecturer MSH aakancha.kumar@upluniversity.ac.in

24 Avinash Patel Lecturern on Ad-hoc MSH anvinash.patel@upluniversity.ac.in

25 Priyanshi Patel Lecturern on Ad-hoc MSH priyanshi.patel@upluniversity.ac.in

26 Parul Ambaliya Lecturern on Ad-hoc MSH parul.ambaliya@upluniversity.ac.in

27 Mittal Patel Lecturer on Ad-hoc MSH mittal.patel@upluniversity.ac.in

28 Foram Chauhan Lecturer on Ad-hoc MSH foram.chauhan@upluniversity.ac.in

29 Surbhi Munshi Lecturer on Ad-hoc MSH surbhi.munshi@upluniversity.ac.in

30 Asha Mandal Lecturer on Ad-hoc MSH asha.mandal@upluniversity.ac.in

31 Anil Mali Lecturer MSH anil.mali@upluniversity.ac.in

32 Nupur Modi Lecturer on Ad-hoc MSH nupur.modi@upluniversity.ac.in

33 Rikin Patadiya Lecturer on Ad-hoc MSH rikin.patadiya@upluniversity.ac.in

34 Rupali Attarde Assistant Professor Computer Engineering ruplai.attarde@upluniversity.ac.in

35 AvaniPatel Assistant Professor Computer Engineering avani.patel@upluniversity.ac.in

36 Nikita Prajapati Assistant Professor Computer Engineering nikita.prajapati@upluniversity.ac.in

37 Nidhi Parmar Lecturer Computer Engineering nidhi.parmar@upluniversity.ac.in

38 Prachiba Raol Assistant Professor Computer Engineering prachiba.raol@upluniversity.ac.in

39 Tejasvini Matieda Lecturer Computer Engineering tejasvini.matieda@upluniversity.ac.in

40 Miti Desai Lecturer Computer Engineering miti.desai@upluniversity.ac.in

41 Awadh Singh Lecturer Computer Engineering awadh.singh@upluniversity.ac.in

42 Glace Babu Lecturer Computer Engineering glace.babu@upluniversity.ac.in

43 Madhuri Marsonia Assistant Professor on Ad-hoc Computer Engineering madhuri.marsonia@upluniversity.ac.in

44 Harsh Parmar Lecturer on Ad-hoc Computer Engineering harsh.parmar@upluniversity.ac.in



45 Dr. Divyang Patel Associate Professor Mechanical Engineering divyang.patel@upluniversity.ac.in

46 Dr. Hirenkumar Mahida Assistant Professor Mechanical Engineering hiren.mahida@upluniversity.ac.in

47 Girish Bramhakshatriya Assistant Professor Mechanical Engineering girish.bramhashatriya@upluniversity.ac.in

48 Shivang Ahir Assistant Professor Mechanical Engineering shivang.ahir@upluniversity.ac.in

49 Satish Verma Assistant Professor Mechanical Engineering satish.varma@upluniversity.ac.in

50 Chetan Patel Assistant Professor Mechanical Engineering chetan.patel@upluniversity.ac.in

51 Dr. GunjanKumar Assistant Professor Mechanical Engineering gunjan.kumar@upluniversity.ac.in

52 Ankit Solanki Assistant Professor Mechanical Engineering ankit.solankiQ@upluniversity.ac.in

53 Samik Bhatt Assistant Professor Mechanical Engineering samik.bhatt@upluniversity.ac.in

54 Sandhya Shetty Lecturer Mechanical Engineering sandhya.shetty@upluniversity.ac.in

55 Karan Vasava Lecturer on Ad-hoc Mechanical Engineering karan.vasava@upluniversity.ac.in

56 Abhi Patel Lecturer on Ad-hoc Mechanical Engineering abhi.patel@upluniversity.ac.in

57 Apurba Chakrabarty Assistant Professor Chemical Technology apurba.chakrabarty@upluniversity.ac.in

58 Harshal Patil Assistant Professor Chemical Technology harshal.patil@uplunoiversity.ac.in

59 Monika Patel Assistant Professor Chemical Technology monika.patel@upluniversity.ac.in

60 Sagar Jani Assistant Professor Chemical Technology sagar.jani@upluniversity.ac.in

61 Kunal Majmudar Assistant Professor EST kunal.majmudar@upluniversity.ac.in

62 Anjali Nair Assistant Professor EST anjali.nair@upluniversity.ac.in

63 Darshan Salunke Assistant Professor EST darshan.salunke@upluniversity.ac.in

64 Divya Lad Assistant Professor EST divya.lad@upluniversity.ac.in

65 Preeti Sant Assistant Professor EST preeti.sant@upluniversity.ac.in

66 Gloria James Assistant Professor EST gloria.james@upluniversity.ac.in

67 Abhiraj Gohil Lecturer EST abhiraj.gohil@upluniversity.ac.in

68 Jagruti Chauhan Lecturer on ad-hoc EST Jagruti.chauhan@upluniversity.ac.in

69 Praful Chudasama Assistant Perofessor Electrical Engineering praful.chudasama@upluniversity.ac.in

70 Dr. Sourav Choubey Assistant Perofessor Electrical Engineering sourv.choubey@upluniversity.ac.in

71 Hiren Jariwala Assistant Perofessor Electrical Engineering hiren.jariwala@upluniversity.ac.in

72 Richa Dubey Assistant Perofessor Electrical Engineering richa.dubey@uplniversity.ac.in

73 Krunal Shah Lecturer Electrical Engineering krunal.shah@upluniversity.ac.in

74 Jignesh Joshi Assistant Perofessor Electrical Engineering jignesh.joshi@upluniversity.ac.in

75 Ankur Gheewala Assistant Perofessor Electrical Engineering ankur.gheewala@upluniversity.ac.in

76 Hiten Mistry Lecturer on Ad-hoc Electrical Engineering hiten.mistry@upluniversity.ac.in

77 Dr.Nikhil Parekh Associate Professor Chemistry hodchemistry.srict@upluniversity.ac.in

78 Dr.Trupti Patel Assistant Perofessor Chemistry trupati.patel@upluniversity.ac.in

79 Dr. Sandip De Assistant Perofessor Chemistry sandip.de@upluniversity.ac.in

80 Dr.Mehul Savaliya Assistant Perofessor Chemistry mehul.savaliya@upluniversity.ac.in

81 Dr.Naresh Vala Assistant Perofessor Chemistry naresh.vala@upluniversity.ac.in

82 Dr. Suryajitsinh Rathod Assistant Perofessor Chemistry suryajit.rathod@upluniversity.ac.in



83 Dr. Prakash Majee Assistant Perofessor Chemistry praksh.majee@upluniversity.ac.in

84 Dr. Siddharth Patel Assistant Perofessor Chemistry siddharth.patel@upluniversity.ac.in

85 Soumya Yadav Assistant Perofessor Microbiology soumya.yadav@upluniversity.ac.in

86 Shivam Kesrola Assistant Professor on Ad-hoc Chemistry shivam.kesrola@upluniversity.ac.in

87 Namrata Parmar Assistant Professor on Ad-hoc Chemistry namrata.parmar@upluniversity.ac.in

88 Nikita Rathod Assistant Professor on Ad-hoc Chemistry nikita.rathod@upluniversity.ac.in

89 Manisha Maurya Assistant Professor on Ad-hoc Chemistry manisha.maurya@upluniversity.ac.in

90 Mittal Panchal Assistant Professor on Ad-hoc Chemistry mittal.panchal@upluniversity.ac.in

91 Dr. Raviprakash Chandra Assistant Professor Chemistry raviprakash.chandra@upluniversity.ac.in

92 Dr. Prashant Arya Assistant Professor Microbiology prashant.arya@upluniversity.ac.in

93 Dipika Matroja Assistant Professor on Ad-hoc Microbiology dipika.matroja@upluniversity.ac.in

Sr No Name Designation Department Email Id

1 Ritesh Thakkar Administrative Officer Admin ritesh.thakkar@upluniversity.ac.in

2 Brijesh Patel Administrative Assistant Admin brijesh.patel@upluniversity.ac.in

3 Twinkle Patel Administrative Assistant Admin twinkle.patel@upluniversity.ac.in

4 Priya Patel Administrative Assistant Admin priya.patel@upluniversity.ac.in

5 Yogesh Shinde Assistant Librarian Admin yogesh.shinde@upluniversity.ac.in

6 Anil Parmar Library Assistant Admin anil.parmar@upluniversity.ac.in

7 Parasmal Jain Sports & Cultural Coordinator Admin parasmal.jain@upluniversity.ac.in

8 Nitixa Modi Examination Assistant Exam Section nitixa.modi@upluniversity.ac.in

9 Aarti Kahar Examination Assistant Exam Section aarti.kahar@upluniversity.ac.in

10 Dhruvi Tailor Exam Officer Exam Section dhruvi.tailor@upluniversity.ac.in

11 Hardik Kanani Environment Engineer Environment Audit hardik.kanani@upluniversity.ac.in

12 Vipul Maru Laboratory Assistant  Environment Audit vipul.maru@upluniversity.ac.in

13 Dhrumi Parmar Laboratory Assistant  Environment Audit dhrumi.parmar@upluniversity.ac.in

14 Tapan Baldha Environment Engineer Environment Audit tapan.baldha@upluniversity.ac.in

15 Vaishnavi Raj Laboratory Assistant  Environment Audit vaishnavi.raj@upluniversity.ac.in

16 Praful Mokadam Laboratory Assistant Chemical Engineering praful.mokadam@upluniversity.ac.in

17 Anirudhdhasinh Raj Laboratory Assistant Chemical Engineering anirudhdhasinh.raj@upluniversity.ac.in

18 Rupali Patil Laboratory Assistant on Training Chemical Engineering rupali.patil@upluniversity.ac.in

19 Meghana Solanki Laboratory Assistant on Ad-hoc MSH meghana.solanki@upluniversity.ac.in

20 Jayraj Solanki Laboratory Assistant on Ad-hoc MSH jayraj.solanki@upluniversity.ac.in

21 Himanshu Patel Laboratory Assistant          Computer Engineering himanshu.patel@upluniversity.ac.in

22 Dhruvi Patel Laboratory Assistant          Computer Engineering dhruvi.b.patel@upluniversity.ac.in

23 Yogesh  Chaudhari System anylist Computer Engineering yogesh.chaudhari@upluniversity.ac.in

24 Nadeemkhan Pathan Technical Support Engineer Computer Engineering nadeem.pathan@upluniversity.ac.in

Details of Non-Teaching and Supporting Staff 



25 Paresh Rana Laboratory Assistant Mechanical Engineering paresh.rana@upluniversity.ac.in

26 Tushar Jadav Laboratory Assistant Mechanical Engineering tushar.rana@upluniversity.ac.in

27 Chirag Vaghela Laboratory Assistant Mechanical Engineering chirag.vaghela@upluniversity.ac.in

28 Abhijeet Rana Laboratory Assistant Mechanical Engineering abhijeet.rana@upluniversity.ac.in

29 Rajesh Patel Laboratory Assistant Mechanical Engineering rajesh.patel@upluniversity.ac.in

30 Yogesh Solanki Laboratory Assistant Mechanical Engineering yogesh.solanki@upluniversity.ac.in

31 Pintu Prasad Laboratory Assistant Chemical Technology pintu.prasad@upluniversity.ac.in

32 Amita Parmar Laboratory Assistant on Ad-hoc Chemical Technology amita.parmar@upluniversity.ac.in

33 Hemali Chauhan Laboratory Assistant on Training EST hemali.chauhan@upluniversity.ac.in

34 Divyajitsinh Parmar Laboratory Assistant Electrical Engineering divyajit.parmar@upluniversity.ac.in

35 Hardik Solanki Laboratory Assistant Electrical Engineering hardik.solanki@upluniversity.ac.in

36 Rakesh Mahajan Laboratory Assistant Electrical Engineering rakesh.mahajan@upluniversity.ac.in

37 Dipika Vasava Laboratory Assistant Chemistry dipika.vasava@upluniversity.ac.in

38 Dinesh Parmar Laboratory Assistant Chemistry dinesh.parmar@upluniversity.ac.in

39 Isha Mevada Laboratory Assistant on Ad-hoc Chemistry isha.mevada@upluniversity.ac.in

40 Nisha Atodariya Laboratory Assistant on Ad-hoc Chemistry nisha.atodariya@upluniversity.ac.in

41 SnehaTank Laboratory Assistant on Training Microbiology sneha.tank@upluniversity.ac.in

42 Niraj Soni Account Officer Account niraj.soni@yupluniversity.ac.in

43 Satish Tandel Account Officer Account satish.tandel@upluniversity.ac.in


